This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.

x Appliance Factory Parts

Experts in BBQ, Humidifier, & Appliance Parts
[J 1-800-955-7075

VIKING BQC1300SS
Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for VIKING
BOC1300SS

Find Your VIKING Grill Parts - Select From 210 Models



https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/viking/bqc1300ss.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/viking/bqc1300ss.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/viking/

S




BQC1300SS : 001 - BQC1300SS [1/1]

Page 2 of 2

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 034177-000 1 BQC130 SIDE SHELF

2 034165-000 1 CART, UPPER SIDE, LH, BQC1300SS
3 B2009858 1 GRILL CART SIDE BRACE BACK (30)
4 034169-000 1 TOP, BQC1300SS

5 034166-000 1 BACK, BQC1300SS

6 034176-000 1 CART, UPPER BACK, BQC1300SS

7 034173-000 1 BQC130 CART BOTTOM

8 034168-000 1 CART, UPPER SIDE, RH, BQC1300SS
9 034170-000 1 RH SIDE, BQC1300SS

10 036098-000 1 RH CASTER BRACE, BQC1300SS

11 036219-000 2 RIGID CASTER ASM

12 PC030020 2 CASTER, SWIVEL

13 034139-000 1 LH CASTER BRACE, BQC1300SS

14 026965-000 2 END CAP, ASM, DOOR HANDLE

15 034178-000 1 HANDLE, BQC1300SS

16 034174-000 1 FRONT, BQC1300SS

17 035044-000 1 CART BRACE, BQC1300/5300SS

18 034171-000 1 LH SIDE, BQC1300SS

19 B2009859 1 GRILL CART SIDE BRACE FRONT (30)
NI 035647-000 4 FASTENER, BOLT, HXH, SST

NI PD020056 6 NO.10-24 X 1/2 PH.TR. M.S. SS

NI PD030044 6 10-24 KEPS NUT SS

NI PD040060 2 RUBBER GROMMET

NI 033681-000 16 CARRIAGE BOLTS SS 1/4-20

NI 033682-000 16 HEX LOCKNUT SS 1/4-20

NI B2004202 2 L.P. TANK STRAP (VGBQ)

NI PD030043 2 1/4-20 CAGE NUT SS

NI PD020070 2 1/4 X 20 X 1 SHOULDER THUMB SCREW
NI PA010109 2 HOLE PLUG 5/8

NI PD020055 50 NO.10 X 1/2 PAN PHIL. TEK. SS



